
Hurt Go Happy reading schedule 

Homework and in-class reading is subject to change at any time! 

Your agenda is the best place to look for homework dates. 

Date Chapters Page Numbers 
Thurs., April 12 
 

In class: Ch. 1 
 

9-24 

Fri., April 13 Ch. 2 
Homework for Mon: Ch. 3 

25-35 
36-52 

Mon., April 16 In class: Ch. 4 
Homework: Finish Ch. 4 

53-77 

Tues., April 17 Group Meeting: Discussion #1 ppt 
Homework : Ch. 5 for Thurs. 

 
78-92 

Wed., April 18 Homework: Finish Ch. 5 78-92 
Thurs., April 19 Group Meeting: Independence 

In class: Ch. 6 
 

 
93-108 

 Fri., April 20 In class: Finish Ch. 6 
Homework for Mon: Finish Ch. 7 

93-108 
109-119 

Mon., April 23 In class: Ch. 8 120-133 

Thurs., April 26 In class: Ch. 9 
Homework for Fri: Finish Ch. 9 

134-152 

Fri., April 27 In class: Ch. 10 
Homework for Mon: Finish Ch. 10 

153-164 

Mon., April 30 In class: Ch. 11 165-179 
Tues., May 1 In class: Ch. 12 180-197 
Thurs., May 3 Group Meeting: Courage 

Homework for Fri: Ch. 13 
 
198-207 

Fri., May 4 In class: Ch. 14 
Homework for Mon: Ch. 15 

208-215 
216-226 

Mon., May 7 In class: Ch. 16 
Homework: Finish the book for Thurs. 

227-238 
239-261 

 


